

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 82 OF 2011

SANJAY JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim bail and office report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 09/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.(N.P.)
 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
 Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Sujay N.Kantawala, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Taneja, Adv.
 Mr. Dilip Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.(N.P.)
 Mr. Prashant Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. K.Swamy, Adv.
 Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Avasthi, Adv.
R1 Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the Union of
India, two weeks time is granted for filing
additional documents.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar