

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 82 OF 2011

SANJAY JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim bail and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl.)No.4600 of 2011

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and interim bail and permission to file addl.documents and
permission to place addl.facts and grounds and placing
addl.documents on record and exemption from filing O.T.and office
report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 30/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
In writ & SLP Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.-on-record.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, advocate-on-record

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Avasthi, Adv.
UOI in WP(Crl.)82/11 Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Parkeh, Adv.
Mr B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anand Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Prasant Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 6th September,
2011, as continuing part-heard matters, after the first
matter.

Let the records of WP(Crl.)No.51 of 2011, be
also placed on that date.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar